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Split time results
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Pl Stno Name

Shadow (1)

59 Stefan Constand.
CS Babarunca S/

MRosu (9)
1 37 Armin Dogaru
CS Babarunca S/
2 9 Marian Male
CS Babarunca S/
3 23 Paul Sovaila
CS Babarunca S/
4 45 David Raducan
Palatul Copiilor 1
5 3 Mihai Eftemie
Vointa Sinaia SIN
6 52 Traian Dumitru
CS Otopeni OTOI
7 24 Dumi Andrei Dun
Fara club BRASC
8 28 Lucian Brandus
CS Babarunca S/
44 Adrian Florin Ma
Palatul Copiilor !
MNegru (7)
1 26 Gabriel Mahu
CS Babarunca S/
2 56 Mihai Spatariu
CS Babarunca S/
3 57 lonut Patras
Atletic Roman RC
4 32 Olimpiu Alexa-Po
CS Babarunca S/
5 66 Lucian Craciune:
Fara club BRASC
6 5 Silviu Popescu
ATE Carpatia 0
7 7 Tiberiu Popescu

Fara club BRASC

Time

dnf

1:06:54

1:07:35

1:08:03

1:10:49

1:13:41

1:21:16

1:22:10

1:33:26

mp

1:11:11

1:31:26

1:33:30

1:55:38

1:57:20

2:01:31

3:21:07

2.0 km

1(31)  2(34)

2:18:08 -
2:18:08

1:46:16 1:48:07

*48 *42
6.3 km
1(37) 2(49)
15(49) 16(35)
4:08 9:39
4:08 5:31
1:01:52 1:06:03
10:02 4:11
3:25 8:24
3:25 4:59
1:02:52 1:06:46
9:54 3:54
3:20 8:34
3:20 5:14
1:03:38 1:07:16
10:41 3:38
2:36 7:46
2:36 5:10
1:06:02 1:10:09
9:29 4:07
3:38 9:11
3:38 5:33
1:08:12 1:12:41
10:55 4:29
3:58 10:00
3:58 6:02
1:15:24 1:20:26
12:00 5:02
3:45 11:00
3:45 7:15
1:15:53 1:21:08
12:00 5:15
4:33  11:16
4:33 6:43
1:25:11 1:32:16
13:18 7:05
4:32  11:43
4:32 7:11

1:19:52 1:24:56

12:05 5:04
9.3 km
1(46)  2(49)
15(51) 16(41)
1:26 6:24
1:26 4:58
51:43 52:54
1:26 1:11
1:29 7:21
1:29 5:52
1:07:40 1:09:04
1:49 1:24
1:41 7:34
1:41 5:53
1:05:17 1:06:52
2:27 1:35
1:32 7:29
1:32 5:57
1:19:08 1:20:57
2:10 1:49
1:33  10:53
1:33 9:20
1:21:11 1:23:17
2:48 2:06
1:41 7:57
1:41 6:16
1:34:22 1:36:16
1:45 1:54
3:54 14:01
3:54 10:07

2:36:39 2:39:45
5:49 3:06

8C
3(47)

1:55:03
*36

17¢C
3(47)
17(100)

15:09
5:30
1:06:36
0:33
12:58
4:34
1:07:19
0:33
12:56
4:22
1:07:46
0:30
13:45
5:59
1:10:36
0:27
15:26
6:15
1:13:21
0:40
15:49
5:49
1:20:59
0:33
19:40
8:40
1:21:46
0:38
19:03
7:47
1:33:08
0:52

18:38
6:55
1:26:05
1:09

23C
3(39)
17(42)

9:40
3:16
54:53
1:59
10:28
3:07
1:11:33
2:29
10:54
3:20
1:09:26
2:34
11:26
3:57
1:24:03
3:06
18:14
7:21
1:26:05
2:48
14:35
6:38
1:39:55
3:39
23:44
9:43
2:44:45
5:00

4(51)  5(40) 6(44)
2:02:23 2:05:47 2:12:51
*51 *47 *44
4(51)  5(40) 6(39)
Finish
16:48 19:10 22:00
1:39 2:22 2:50
1:06:54
0:18
14:33 16:58  20:05
1:35 2:25 3:07
1:07:35
0:16
15:04 16:55  21:10
2:08 1:51 4:15
1:08:03
0:17
15:48 18:17  21:42
2:03 2:29 3:25
1:10:49
0:13
17:24 20:01  23:41
1:58 2:37 3:40
1:13:41
0:20
18:12 22:09  26:10
2:23 3:57 4:01
1:21:16
0:17
21:31 24:08 28:19
1:51 2:37 4:11
1:22:10
0:24
21:46  24:59  29:12
2:43 3:13 4:13
1:33:26
0:18
21:39 24:42  29:34
3:01 3:03 4:52
1:26:25
0:20
4(38)  5(50) 6(54)
18(36) 19(38) 20(47)
11:22 12:59  14:44
1:42 1:37 1:45
58:15 1:03:32 1:06:02
3:22 5:17 2:30
13:10 17:22 1955
2:42 4:12 2:33
1:16:04 1:22:01 1:25:12
4:31 5:57 3:11
13:14 15:12  17:50
2:20 1:58 2:38
1:14:07 1:22:50 1:26:06
4:41 8:43 3:16
13:49  15:53  18:27
2:23 2:04 2:34
1:30:22 1:41:40 1:46:02
6:19 11:18 4:22
21:13 24:.03 27:32
2:59 2:50 3:29
1:31:14 1:41:19 0.00
5:09 10:05
19:50 26:29  29:50
5:15 6:39 3:21
1:44:37 1:51:28 1:54:52
4:42 6:51 3:24
28:53 33:36  39:17
5:09 4:43 5:41
2:53:17 3:04:02 3:10:53
8:32 10:45 6:51

7(35)

7(38)

24:38
2:38

22:50
2:45

23:22
2:12

25:04
3:22

26:42
3:01

29:57
3:47

31:21
3:02

32:43
3:31

33:31
3:57

7(52)
21(34)

19:37
4:53
1:09:14
3:12
24:07
4:12
1:28:55
3:43
22:15
4:25
1:30:20
4:14
32:15
13:48
1:51:48
5:46
33:34
6:02
1:53:10
11:51
47:55
18:05
1:58:59
4:07
1:11:40
32:23
3:17:11
6:18

8(100)

2:19:49
1:41

8(53)

28:21
3:43

26:28
3:38

27:33
4:11

28:58
3:54

30:26
3:44

33:40
3:43

35:21
4:00

36:36
3:53

38:53
5:22

8(48)
22(31)

27:11
7:34
1:10:27
1:13
33:03
8:56
1:30:34
1:39
33:29
11:14
1:32:17
1:57
44:48
12:33
1:53:54
2:06
44:33
10:59
1:54:53
1:43
57:53
9:58
2:00:34
1:35
1:33:03
21:23
3:19:48
2:37

Finish
2:20:17
0:28

9(43)

35:56
7:35

37:49
11:21

35:10
7.37

39:32
10:34

39:12
8:46

43:07
9:27

44:45
9:24

47:58
11:22

9(43)
23(100)

29:51
2:40
1:10:58
0:31
36:16
3:13
1:31:11
0:37
36:47
3:18
1:33:05
0:48
48:20
3:32
1:55:20
1:26
48:09
3:36
1:55:57
1:04
1:01:22
3:29
2:01:17
0:43
1:37:42
4:39
3:20:44
0:56

10(48)

39:19
3:23

40:55
3:06

41:01
5:51

42:37
3:05

42:49
3:37

46:53
3:46

48:31
3:46

52:42
4:44

49:51
10:58

10(32)
Finish
32:50
2:59
1:11:11
0:13
39:45
3:29
1:31:26
0:15
40:56
4:09
1:33:30
0:25
52:33
4:13
1:55:38
0:18
52:26
4:17
1:57:20
1:23
1:05:12
3:50
2:01:31
0:14
1:44:09
6:27
3:21:07
0:23

1:07:56
*46

11(40)

42:30
311

44:02
3.07

43:47
2:46

47.04
4:27

46:15
3:26

50:29
3:36

52:06
3:35

57:00
4:18

55:10
5:19

11(33)

34:52
2:02

44:36
4:51

43:26
2:30

54:57
2:24

55:16
2:50

1:08:50
3:38

1:50:43
6:34

1:12:19
*37

12(36)

46:34
4:04

47:41
3:39

48:16
4:29

50:55
3:51

50:57
4:42

54:48
4:19

57:07
5:01

1:02:04
5:04

1:00:19
5:09

12(37)

44:03
9:11

58:08
13:32

54:45
11:19

1:07:59
13:02

1:08:54
13:38

1:23:25
14:35

2:16:30
25:47

1:24:10 1:35:55

*49 *40
13(42) 14(41)
49:31 51:50
2:57 2:19
50:46 52:58
3:05 2:12
50:49 52:57
2:33 2:08
54:20 56:33
3:25 2:13
54:41 57:17
3:44 2:36
59:10 1:03:24
4:22 4:14
1:01:00 1:03:53
3:53 2:53
1:07:59 1:11:53
5:55 3:54
1:04:46 1:07:47
4:27 3:01
13(35) 14(40)
46:29 50:17
2:26 3:48
1:00:57 1:05:51
2:49 4:54
57:50 1:02:50
3:05 5:00
1:11:37 1:16:58
3:38 5:21
1:12:43 1:18:23
3:49 5:40
1:27:17 1:32:37
3:52 5:20
2:22:22 2:30:50

5:52 8:28
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Pl Stno Name Time
MGalben (11) 3.6 km 12C
1(46) 2(37) 3(49) 4(47)  5(51) 6(42) 7(36) 8(40) 9(44) 10(34) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
1 47 Razvan Voicu 31:31 1:15 3:07 7:27 12:11  13:46 16:35 20:28 24:07 27:27 28:59 30:39 31:15 31:31
Palatul Copiilor ! 1:15 1:52 4:20 4:44 1:35 2:49 3:53 3:39 3:20 1:32 1:40 0:36 0:16
2 61 Maxim lacob 37:36 1:42 3:51 9:27 15:05 17:06 20:09 25:12 28:13 32:12 34:02 36:19 37:23 37:36
CS Babarunca S/ 1:42 2:09 5:36 5:38 2:01 3:03 5:03 3:01 3:59 1:50 2:17 1:04 0:13
3 48 Theodor Raduca 37:44 1:32 3:36 9:41 15:18 17:04 20:53 25:56 28:59 33:16 34:53 36:46 37:27 37:44
Palatul Copiilor ! 1:32 2:04 6:05 5:37 1:46 3:49 5:03 3:03 4:17 1:37 1:53 0:41 0:17
4 15 Filip Dinu 37:54 1:32 3:52 11:10 16:33  18:03 21:02 25:56 29:36 33:38 35:15 37:06 37:42 37:54
Municipal Targo\ 1:32 2:20 7:18 5:23 1:30 2:59 4:54 3:40 4:02 1:37 1:51 0:36 0:12
5 46 Tiberiu Mija 39:28 1:20 3:25 9:12 14:33 16:30 20:45 26:09 29:17 35:14 36:46 38:31 39:11 39:28
Palatul Copiilor ! 1:20 2:05 5:47 5:21 1:57 4:15 5:24 3:08 5:57 1:32 1:45 0:40 0:17
6 21 Sorin Rugina 41:12 1:50 4:28 9:50 16:07 18:20 22:02 26:50 30:23 36:11 38:17  40:09 40:52  41:12
Fara club BRASC 1:50 2:38 5:22 6:17 2:13 3:42 4:48 3:33 5:48 2:06 1:52 0:43 0:20
7 50 lulian Coserea 41:25 1:52 4:19 9:45 15:27  17:02 19:50 26:49 30:19 36:19 38:13  40:25 41:08 41:25
CPNT Brasov BR 1:52 2:27 5:26 5:42 1:35 2:48 6:59 3:30 6:00 1:54 2:12 0:43 0:17
8 14 Pavel Babeu 49:33 2:14 4:54 11:10 20:31 22:40 27:57 33:55 38:21 43:32 45:35 48:21 49:12  49:33
Municipal Targo\ 2:14 2:40 6:16 9:21 2:09 5:17 5:58 4:26 5:11 2:03 2:46 0:51 0:21
9 25 Florin Gorbea 53:54 2:01 5:03 11:19 20:20 23:33 30:42 36:02 40:07 44:37 46:36 52:49 53:35 53:54
CS Babarunca S/ 2:01 3:02 6:16 9:01 3:13 7:09 5:20 4:05 4:30 1:59 6:13 0:46 0:19
10 31 Raymond Chiftee 53:56 2:42 6:23 14:11 23:10 25:40 30:57 37:41 42:01 47:49 50:02 52:47 53:36 53:56
CS Babarunca S/ 2:42 3:41 7:48 8:59 2:30 5:17 6:44 4:20 5:48 2:13 2:45 0:49 0:20
11 22 Adrian Poenaru 55:33 2:56 7:19 14:00 24:06  26:48 30:57 37:23 41:08 48:30 50:59 54:13 55:12  55:33
Fara club BRASC 2:56 4:23 6:41 10:06 2:42 4:09 6:26 3:45 7:22 2:29 3:14 0:59 0:21
M12E (2) 3.8 km 12C
1(46) 2(34) 3(47) 4(40)  5(36) 6(43)  7(48) 8(40) 9(51) 10(44) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 34 Petru Alexa-Pop 41:29 1:54 3:46 9:18 12:07 16:17 21:13 27:35 30:50 32:54 38:13 40:44 41:13  41:29
CS Babarunca S/ 1:54 1:52 5:32 2:49 4:10 4:56 6:22 3:15 2:04 5:19 2:31 0:29 0:16
25:12
*42
2 42 Victor llin 54:36 1:35 3:57 18:32 20:46  24:00 30:06 33:20 38:09 40:27 52:11 53:51 54:23 54:36
CS Babarunca S/ 1:35 2:22 14:35 2:14 3:14 6:06 3:14 4:49 2:18  11:44 1:40 0:32 0:13
M12A (8) 2.2 km 10C
1(46) 2(45) 3(34) 4(44)  5(47) 6(51)  7(40) 8(47) 9(35) 10(100) Finish
1 16 Eric Tur 28:39 2:40 4:15 6:40 11:04  14:56 17:20 20:38 22:50 27:47 28:24 28:39
Municipal Targo\ 2:40 1:35 2:25 4:24 3:52 2:24 3:18 2:12 4:57 0:37 0:15
2 43 Viadimir llin 28:40 2:29 3:43 7:27 9:55  13:47 16:30 19:38 21:40 27:08 28:26 28:40
CS Babarunca S/ 2:29 1:14 3:44 2:28 3:52 2:43 3:08 2:02 5:28 1:18 0:14
3 33 Andrei Alexa-Pop 29:01 2:18 5:02 7:18 9:57 13:21 15:57 20:26 22:28 28:15 28:44 29:01
CS Babarunca S/ 2:18 2:44 2:16 2:39 3:24 2:36 4:29 2:02 5:47 0:29 0:17
4 17 Calin Dinu 29:02 2:16 5:33 9:07 13:07 17:13 18:52 21:35 23:27 28:05 28:46 29:02
Municipal Targo\ 2:16 3:17 3:34 4:00 4:06 1:39 2:43 1:52 4:38 0:41 0:16
5 11 Mihnea Poenaru 38:05 1:45 2:57 9:39 12:42  17:48 28:38 31:06 32:22 37:18 37:48 38:05
CS Babarunca S/ 1:45 1:12 6:42 3:03 5:06  10:50 2:28 1:16 4:56 0:30 0:17
6 13 Matei Rosca 40:00 2:01 3:40 12:20 14:43  20:13 27:14 30:49 33:17 39:05 39:38  40:00
CS Babarunca S/ 2:01 1:39 8:40 2:23 5:30 7:01 3:35 2:28 5:48 0:33 0:22
7 29 Vlad Constandac 44:56 16:59 18:33 20:32 22:44  26:58 30:04 35:04 37:39 42:32 44:39 44:56
CS Babarunca S/ 16:59 1:34 1:59 2:12 4:14 3:06 5:00 2:35 4:53 2:07 0:17
6 Andrei Popescu mp 2:05 - 51:33  -m e e e e e 55:30 55:51 5:14 14:30
ATE Carpatia 0 2:05 49:28 3:57 0:21 *37 *49

24:17 28:35 30:35 37:10 41122 4357 49:14 5425
*40  *48 *42 *36  *51 *47  *44  *31

FRosu (4) 6.3 km 17 C
1(37)  2(49) 3(47) 4(51)  5(40) 6(39) 7(38) 8(53) 9(43) 10(48) 11(40) 12(36) 13(42) 14(41)
15(49) 16(35) 17(100) Finish

1 30 Ana Brandus 50:53 2:53 6:58 11:03  12:20 14:11 16:33 18:49 21:21 27:23 29:45 32:11 35:09 37:53 39:38
CS Babarunca S/ 2:53 4:05 4:05 1:17 1:51 2:22 2:16 2:32 6:02 2:22 2:26 2:58 2:44 1:45
47:05 50:18 50:39  50:53
7:27 3:13 0:21 0:14
2 27 Adriana Daia 1:33:28 4:40 11:30 19:17 21:51 25:05 29:31 33:03 37:01 4811 52:52 57:08 1:02:43 1:08:10 1:12:00
CS Babarunca S/ 4:40 6:50 7:47 2:34 3:14 4:26 3:32 3:58 11:10 4:41 4:16 5:35 5:27 3:50
1:25:34 1:32:26 1:33:09 1:33:28
13:34 6:52 0:43 0:19
3 1 Ruxi Dopovecz 1:44:02 4:44 15:42 23:05 25:49  29:59 34:39  39:20 45:31 56:33 1:01:21 1:06:18 1:12:05 1:17:27 1:21:46
CS Babarunca S/ 4:44  10:58 7:23 2:44 4:10 4:40 4:41 6:11  11:02 4:48 4:57 5:47 5:22 4:19
1:36:34 1:42:52 1:43:39 1:44:02
14:48 6:18 0:47 0:23

4 Cristina Zaharia mp 4:56 15:41 24:01 26:09 - e e e e e e 36:39 - -
CS Babarunca S/ 4:56  10:45 8:20 2:08 10:30
---------- 52:56 53:22 2:09 31:30 41:31 46:28  48:47 50:58

16:17 0:26 *46 *42 *40 *44 *34 *31
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Pl Stno Name Time
FNegru (1) 9.3 km 23C
1(46) 2(49) 3(39) 4(38)  5(50) 6(54) 7(52) 8(48) 9(43) 10(32) 11(33) 12(37) 13(35) 14(40)
15(51) 16(41) 17(42) 18(36) 19(38) 20(47) 21(34) 22(31) 23(100) Finish
1 2 Diana Dopovecz  1:40:01 1:49 8:23 13:24  16:03 22:08 24:57 30:55 40:55 44:21 48:01 52:28 1:05:08 1:08:30 1:13:26
CS Babarunca S/ 1:49 6:34 5:01 2:39 6:05 2:49 5:58 10:00 3:26 3:40 4:27  12:40 3:22 4:56
1:15:10 1:17:15 1:19:45 1:23:53 1:30:47 1:33:45 1:37:31 1:39:12 1:39:46 1:40:01
1:44 2:05 2:30 4:08 6:54 2:58 3:46 1:41 0:34 0:15
FGalben (6) 3.6 km 12C
1(46) 2(37) 3(49) 4(47)  5(51) 6(42) 7(36) 8(40) 9(44) 10(34) 11(31) 12(100) Finish
1 19 Diana Cojoaca 45:30 1:54 4:31 11:29  18:22 20:55 24:47 31:13 35:29 40:19 42:31 44:28 4516  45:30
Municipal Targo\ 1:54 2:37 6:58 6:53 2:33 3:52 6:26 4:16 4:50 2:12 1:57 0:48 0:14
1 18 Teodora Lita 45:30 1:39 4:42 11:14  19:03 21:25 25:48 31:38 35:26 40:12  42:22 44:27 4513  45:30
Municipal Targo\ 1:39 3:03 6:32 7:49 2:22 4:23 5:50 3:48 4:46 2:10 2:05 0:46 0:17
3 62 Teodora Muntean 52:46 2:06 4:56 17:19 23:58 26:07 31:26 37:00 41:33 46:45 4853 51:14 52:26  52:46
CS Babarunca S/ 2:06 2:50 12:23 6:39 2:09 5:19 5:34 4:33 5:12 2:08 2:21 1:12 0:20
4 58 Diana Ludusan 53:59 2:03 5:09 11:24  20:24 23:35 30:47 35:58 40:08 44:38 46:42 52:50 53:40 53:59
CS Babarunca S/ 2:03 3:06 6:15 9:00 3:11 7:12 5:11 4:10 4:30 2:04 6:08 0:50 0:19
5 53 Maria Dumitru 1:02:37 2:54 6:51 15:41  26:14 29:06 35:03 42:38 48:35 55:04 57:56 1:01:08 1:02:14 1:02:37
CS Otopeni OTOI 2:54 3:57 8:50  10:33 2:52 5:57 7:35 5:57 6:29 2:52 3:12 1:06 0:23
6 8 Laura Popescu 1:17:23 3:25 7:47 20:49 31:19 35:36  42:52  53:37 1:01:58 1:10:22 1:13:00 1:16:13 1:17:05 1:17:23
Fara club BRASC 3:25 4:22 13:02  10:30 4:17 7:16  10:45 8:21 8:24 2:38 3:13 0:52 0:18
Family (2) 1.9 km 8C
1(31) 2(34) 3(44) 4(40)  5(51) 6(47) 7(35) 8(100) Finish
1 36 Janina Rosca 25:59 1:08 3:57 6:56  11:52 15:48 17:47 24:23 25:44 25:59
Fara club BRASC 1:08 2:49 2:59 4:56 3:56 1:59 6:36 1:21 0:15
2 60 Alexia Patras 50:55 2:34 9:19 14:23  25:10 30:04 36:30 48:32 50:16 50:55
Atletic Roman RC 2:34 6:45 5:04 10:47 4:54 6:26 12:02 1:44 0:39
F12E (1) 3.8 km 12C
1(46) 2(34) 3(47) 4(40)  5(36) 6(43)  7(48) 8(40) 9(51) 10(44) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 35 Maria Alexa-Pop 45:12 2:19 4:26 10:25 12:20 17:24  24:00 29:07 33:31 36:04 42:31 44:20 44:55 45:12
CS Babarunca S/ 2:19 2:07 5:59 1:55 5:04 6:36 5:07 4:24 2:33 6:27 1:49 0:35 0:17
F12A (2) 2.2 km 10C
1(46) 2(45) 3(34) 4(44)  5(47) 6(51)  7(40) 8(47) 9(35) 10(100) Finish
1 20 Stefania Nistor 36:41 6:09 7:12 12:44  15:42 20:22 26:03 30:23 31:35 36:03 36:28 36:41
Municipal Targo\ 6:09 1:03 5:32 2:58 4:40 5:41 4:20 1:12 4:28 0:25 0:13
2 12 Adina Patras 41:28 2:27 4:24 8:35  12:47 1852 23:37 29:21 31:10 40:02 41:02 41:28
Atletic Roman RC 2:27 1:57 4:11 4:12 6:05 4:45 5:44 1:49 8:52 1:00 0:26
Big Family (1) 3.7 km 13C
1(46) 2(37) 3(49) 4(40)  5(48) 6(42) 7(36) 8(51) 9(47) 10(44) 11(34) 12(31) 13(100) Finish
1 38 Adriana Khapard  1:29:57 2:31 6:27 34:23 47:25 52:58 55:03 1:03:47 1:10:07 1:13:59 1:20:22 1:24:45 1:28:26 1:29:33 1:29:57
Fara club BRASC 2:31 3:56  27:56  13:02 5:33 2:05 8:44 6:20 3:52 6:23 4:23 3:41 1:07 0:24



